APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE NAME	MS / MRS (MR) FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX MENKE	FILED FOR SECOND Date Received LORADO TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY
3 CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX. APT / SUITE # CITY. STATE. ZIP CODE 1053 CONSTABLE LAWE CAT SPRING TX:	COLUMN TENE HAYEK
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
5 OFFICE	(979) 732-5352 CONSTABLE PCT.3 COLORADO COUNT)	Date Processed Date Imaged
HELD (if any)	CONSTABLE PCT. 3 COLORADO COUNTS	1
SOUGHT (if known)	MS/MRS/MR) FIRST MI NICKNAME	LAST SUFFIX
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	IVAN V.	MENKE
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #. CITY. STATE: 1053 C.ONSTABLE LANE CATS	
(residence or business)		78933
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 732-5352	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the	Texas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports the Election Code.	as required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election from corporations and labor organizations.	Code on contributions
	Signature of Candidate	Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

(512) 463-5800

	1 ACCOUNT#	2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form. (Ethics Commission filers)	Z Total pages mea.
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address 5 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	ADDRESS / PO BOX. APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE. ZIP CODE 3290 FM949 CAT STRING TX, 78933 AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 732 = -5352	Date Hand-dellw rettor Date Postmerhed Receipt # Amount TOR Date Processed 25
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS MR FIRST MI LAST VICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #; CITY. STATE. 3290 FM 949 CAT SPRING TX,	78933
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (9.79) 732 - 5352	
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election Runoff July 15 8th day before election Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH Month Day 11 /2 2 / 11 THROUGH	2012
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year 2 / 3 / /2 Primary Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	COMSTABLE PC+, 3 SAME)
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Direct campaign expenditures are campaign expenditures made by others without to Candidates are required to disclose this information only if they receive notification of Name Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #. City; State; Zip Code	the candidate's prior consent or approval. the direct campaign expenditure. ••
additional pages		
	GO TO PAGE 2	

			1	
15 C/OH NAME	16 ACC	OUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)		
IVAN	V. M.	ENKE		
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	This box is for no may have been made	tice of political expenditures by political committees to support the without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. C f they receive notice of such expenditures.	candidate / offic andidates and of	scholder. These expenditures expenditures are required to report
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL			
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER T ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEM		0
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS	\$	0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS IT	SEMIZED \$	0
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$	375.00
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LA ORTING PERIOD	AST DAY \$	٥
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	OF THE \$	0
19 AFFIDAVIT			9 %	
		I swear, or affirm, under pena is true and correct and include me under Title 15, Election Co	es all informati	
	MARY JANE POENITZ	pires :	V. M	Tenfo
	October 07, 201	Signature of	Candidate or	Officeholder
AFFIX NOTARY STAM	P / SEAL ABOVE			ch
Sworm to and subseri	bed before me, by	the said IVAN V. MENH	E, this	the day
of law .	20 12 to ce	rtify, which, witness my hand and seal of office.		71.
Thru sau	taenth	Ct Mary Jane tounitzsc	h /	Votary Public
Signature of officer ad	dministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of off	ficer administering oath

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Event Expense

Fees

Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Legal Services

P.O. Box 12070

Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense

Travel In District Travel Out Of District Office Overhead/Rental Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement

Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

	The Instruction Guide explains how to	complete this form.	
Total pages Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME V. MENKE	3 ACC	OUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
1-13-2016	Democratic Party-Colora	do Courty	
Amount (\$) \$375	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description (If travel outside	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C		Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (If travel outside	of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C		Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (If travel outside	e of Texas. complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit Complete ONLY if direct expensions are consistent on the original or complete ONLY if direct expensions are consistent or complete ONLY if direct expensions are consistent or complete ONLY if direct expensions are consistent or consistent or complete ONLY if direct expensions are consistent or		Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address: City; State, Zip Code		
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description (If travel outside	e of Texas, complete Schedule T)
Complete ONLY if dire expenditure to benefit		Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	S SCHEDULE AS NEEDED	

The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete	2 Total pages filed:		
3 CANDIDATE / MS/MRS/MR FIRST	1	MI V	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME LAST	. 	SUFFIX	Date Received
ME	ENKE	1	FILED FOR RECORD OLORADO COUNTY TX
4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS ADDRESS	149 CATSARIN	STATE ZIPCODE	DARLENE HAYEK
change of address			Receipt # 4 Amount FD K
officeholder 979) 732 -	5352	EXTENSION	Date Processed
6 CAMPAIGN MS/MRS/MR FIRST TREASURER NAME	V	V.	Date Imaged
NICKNAME LAST	KE	SUFFIX	
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): ADDRESS (residence or business) 3290 FM 949		city; state; Tx · 7893 ?	ZIP CODE
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER PHONE (919) 132	5352	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th da	y before election	Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only)
July 15 8th day		Exceeded \$500 limit	Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED Month Day Year 01 / 15 /2012	THROUGH	Month Day 04 / 26 /	Year / 2018
11 ELECTION Month ELECTION DATE Day Year 05/29/12	Primary F	Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (frany)		OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	
CONSTABLE PCT.	3	same	
	GO TO PAGE 2		

14 C/OH NAME	V MAY	. MENKE	15 ACCOUNT#	(Ethics Commission Filers)
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	NDIDATE'S OR OFFICE	OMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE SHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.		
	COMMITTEE TYPE GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
additional pages				
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDGE	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAT SS, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZ	AN ZED \$	0
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$	0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZED		MIZED \$	0
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$	105.00
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		OLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DRTING PERIOD	DAY \$	0
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		RINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF Y OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE \$	0
2,40		I swear, or affirm, under penalty of is true and correct and includes a me under Title 15, Election Code. Signature of Carlon, 20 1000, to certify which, witness	Il information required inform	older this the
Signature of officer admir	nistering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Chief Title of office	er administering oath

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE F

					The state of the s	
		EXPENDITURE	CATEGORIES FOR	RO	Y 8(a)	
Adverti	sing Expense	Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense	Salaries/Wages/Contract			(D-:
	ting/Banking	Legal Services	Solicitation/Fundraising			
	ting Expense	Food/Beverage Expense	Travel In District	Expen		uipment & Related Expense
	Expense	Polling Expense	Travel Out Of District		Contributions/Don	ations Made By
Fees		Printing Expense	Office Overhead/Rental	Euro		ceholder/Political Committee
						category not listed above)
		The Instruction Guide	explains how to comp	plete t	this form.	
1 Total page	es Schedule F:	2 FILER NAME	-114		3 ACCOUN	T # (Ethics Commission Filers)
		TAHO 1. MI	ENKE			
4 Date		6 Payee name ∧				
4-1	10-2010	LOLGONN - Chian my 1	1			
10	vould	CORADO COUNTY C	# TIZEN			
6 Amount	(\$)	7 Payee address; City; Sta	ate; Zip Code			
100	- 10					
1/14	7.00					
100						
8 PURF	POSE	(a) Category (See categories listed at the top	of this ashadula) (b)	Dane	nimėlinim 1811 – 1 111 120	
o FUR		A Commission of the top	or tris scriedule) (D)	Desci	ription (If travel outside of Tex	as, complete Schedule T)
EXPEN		TO/ ETTO AL AT				
• • •	01111111	Condidate / Cm - 1 11				
	ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name		Office	sought	Office held
expenditu	re to benefit C/O	H:				
Data		Payee name				
Date		Payee name				
Amount	(\$)	Payee address; City; Sta	ite; Zip Code			
		ayee addition, only, one	ne, zip code			
PURF		Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)	Descr	iption (If travel outside of Tex	as, complete Schedule T)
0						
EXPEN	DITURE					
Complete	ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name		Office	sought	Office held
	re to benefit C/O	H			7.7.119111	Office field
Date		Payee name				
Amount	(\$)	Payee address; City; Star	te; Zip Code			
PURP	OSE	Category (See categories listed at the top	of this schedule)	Descr	iption (If travel outside of Texa	as, complete Schedule T)
OF		- Commence of the contract of		70	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
EXPEND	ITURE					
Complete	ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name		Office	sought	Office held
	ONLY if direct re to benefit C/O			Jince !	sought	Office held
- ponditui	to condition					
Date		Payee name				
		. Life hans				1
Amount	(\$)	Payee address; City; Stat	te; Zip Code			
			our state industry			1
						1
						1
pues	005	Category (Societaria) listed at the	of this ashadula'	Dec	nellan ur.	
PURP		Category (See categories listed at the top of	or uns schedule)	Descri	ption (If travel outside of Texa	as, complete Schedule T)
EXPEND						1
	ONLY if direct	Candidate / Officeholder name	C	Office s	sought	Office held
expenditu	re to benefit C/C	Н				1
		ATTACH ADDITIONAL CO	DIEC OF THE CO.	D	CACHEEDEE	
		ATTACH ADDITIONAL CO	DES OF THIS SCHE	DUL	E AS NEEDED	

The C/OH Instruction Gu		COUNT# hics Commission filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS LMR FIRST	MI L	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME LAST MENKE	SUFFIX	Date Received FILED FOR RECORD COLORADO COUNTY, TX
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	3290 FM 949 CAT 577	STATE: ZIP CODE	2008 FEB 26 PM 4: 35/1
MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	32901 111949 CAT 311	78933	DARI FAR HAYEK
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 732 -5352	EXTENSION	Receipt # Amount
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS MR FIRST NICKNAME LAST	MI V SUFFIX	Date Processed Date Imaged
	MENKE		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #: 3290 FM 949 CAT	CITY; STATE: SPRING TR	zip code 7 \$ 9 3 3
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 732-5352	EXTENSION	
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election July 15 Africal day before election	Runoff Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH	Month Day	Year / 2008
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year 03 / 04 / 04	Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	CONSTABLE P.S. 3	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (FINAL)	wn)
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN	Direct campaign expenditures are campaign exper Candidates are required to disclose this information of	nditures made by others without only if they receive notification	at the candidate's prior consent or approval. of the direct campaign expanditure.
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name Address / PO Box: Ant / Suite # City: State: Zip Ci	N/a	
additional pages	Address / PO Box; Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip Co		
	GO TO PA	GE 2	

15 C/OH NAME	VAN V	MENKE	16 AC	COUNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	may have been made	tice of political expenditures by political committees to support the ca e without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Can f they receive notice of such expenditures. ••	andidate / o didates and	fficeholder. These expenditures officeholders are required to report
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
additional pages	25	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	-24-40	
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THATES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED.	AN ZED	\$ 0
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)		\$ 0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITE	MIZED	\$
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES		\$
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAS PORTING PERIOD	T DAY	\$
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS O AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	FTHE	\$ 0
19 AFFIDAVIT	C 0000	is true and correct and includes me under Title 15, Election Cod	all inform	y, that the accompanying report lation required to be reported by Accompanying report
AFFIX NOTARY STAM	f 3 1 4 5 1	the said TUAN V. MENKE	, th	nis the day
Signature of officer a	Deckins	ertify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of	officer administering oath

		IGNATION OF FINAL REPORT	FORM C/OH - FR						
	The Ins	struction Guide explains how to complete this form. plete only if "Report Type" on page 1 is marked "Final Repo	ort" ••						
1_	C/OH N	N U MENKE	2 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission filers)						
3	SIGNA	IGNATURE							
	that des	expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in coignating a report as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer apply any campaign contributions or make any campaign expenditures to	appointment. I also understand that I may						
4		WHO IS NOT AN OFFICEHOLDER olete A & B below only if you are not an officeholder. ••							
	A.	CAMPAIGN FUNDS							
	Check	conly one:							
	-	I do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or in	ncome earned from political contributions.						
		I have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income understand that I may not convert unexpended political contributions on political contributions to personal use. I also understand that I may not retain unexpended contributions or un political contributions longer than six years after filing this final report. of unexpended political contributions and unexpended interest or inconcordance with the requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.	or unexpended interest or income earned just file an annual report of unexpended nexpended interest or income earned on Further, I understand that I must dispose						
	в.	ASSETS							
	Chec	k only one:							
		I do not retain assets purchased with political contributions or introductions.	terest or other income from political						
		I do retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or I understand that I may not convert assets purchased with political from political contributions to personal use. I also understand that I political contributions in accordance with the requirements of Election	contributions or interest or other income I must dispose of assets purchased with						
			Signature of Candidate						
5		CEHOLDER plete this section <i>only</i> if you are an officeholder ••							
		I am aware that I remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an of treasurer on file. I am also aware that I will be required to file reports I cease holding office, I retain assets purchased with political contributions.	of unexpended contributions if, at the time						
			Signature of Officeholder						

			CCOUNT#	2 Total page	s filed:
he C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete	this form. (Et	hics Commission filer	s)	
CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST		MI V		CE USE ONLY
-	NICKNAME LAST	KE	SUF	FILED F	TOR RECORD
CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	3290 FM 949 (AT SPRI		7008 ANDate Hand-deliv	ered or Date Postmarked
CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMB (979) 732 - 5		EXTENSION	Receipt #	Amount
CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST	in FNKE	V SUF	Date Imaged	
CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE 3290 FM 940		CITY; STA		
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 732 - 5	BER	EXTENSION		
REPORT TYPE		ay before election	Final report (Attack		ided \$500 limit lay after campaign treasurer
0 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 12/13/07	THROUGH	Month /	Day Year / // 2008	
1 ELECTION	Month Day Year 03/04/08	Primary	Runoff	General	Special
2 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (If any) CONSTABLE Pet	73	13 OFFICE SOUGH		
A NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Direct campaign expenditures a Candidates are required to disclos	are campaign expend e this information on	itures made by other ly if they receive not	s without the candidate's fication of the direct cam	prior consent or approval. paign expenditure. ••
additional pages	Address / PO Box: Apt. / Suite #; Cit	y; State; Zip Code	8		
		GO TO PAG	SE 2		

15 C/OH NAME			16 ACCO	JNT # (Ethics Commission Filers)
LVAN	V. M	ENKE		
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	may have been made	tice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candi- e without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidate if they receive notice of such expenditures. •• COMMITTEE NAME	date / officeh ates and offic	tolder. These expenditures the tolders are required to report
	COMMITTEE TYPE	SOMMITTEE VANC		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$	0
		. POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$	0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZE YUM ENTERPRIZE	\$	28,00
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$	28,00
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST D ORTING PERIOD	\$	0
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF T AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	HE \$	0
* MY COM	NE POENITZSCH MISSION EXPIRES Ober 7, 2008	I swear, or affirm, under penalty of is true and correct and includes all me under Title 15. Election Code.		and the second s
AFFIX NOTARY STAN		Signature of Cand		114
Sworn to and subscri	2 / 1	rtify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this t	he/ day
Signature of officer a	dministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of office	er administering oath
				IUVILI

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

1-800-325-8506

THE REPORT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P		
See CTA Instruction	1 Total pages filed:	
CANDIDATE NAME	MS/MRS (MR) I FIRST V.	Acct #
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX MENKE	Date Received 13 PM 3: 23
CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	3190 FM 949 CAT SPRING TX. 78933	Lindango an biế 🛠
CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 732 - 5352	HD/PM Date Processed
OFFICE HELD	CONSTABLE PCT. 3 ColoRADO COUNT	P Date Imaged
OFFICE SOUGHT		
CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	TUAN V.	MENKE
CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS (Residence or business	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE). APT / SUITE #, CITY, STATE, 3290 FM 949 CAT SPRING TX.	78933
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 979) 732 - 5352	
CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the To	
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports a the Election Code. I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election from corporations and labor organizations.	
	Signature of Candidate GO TO PAGE 2	Date Signed

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

FILED ATTACK

In the name and by the authority of

The State of Texas

Dariene Hayek, County Clerk Colorado County, Texas

OATH OF OFFICE

I, Ivan V. Menke, do solemnly swear (or affirm), that I will faithfully execute the duties of Constable, Precinct No. 3 of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability preserve, protect, and defend the Constitution and laws of the United States and of this State, so help me God.

Affiant

SWORN TO and subscribed before me by affiant on this 3rd day of January, 2005.



Signature of Person Administering Oath

A. G. Jamison Printed Name

Colorado County Judge

Title

Form #2204

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT				FOF COVER SH	RM C/OH HEET PG 1	
The C/OH Instruction this form.	и Guipe explain	ns how to complete	1 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commis	ssion filers)	2 Total pages file	d:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS/MRS/MR	TUAN		1 N	OFFICE	USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME	MENKE		SUFFIX	Date Received	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address		APTISUITE#: CA	CITY: STATE: PSPRING TXI73	-	Date Hand-delivered	or Date Postmarked
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE (979)	PHONE NUMBER 73253.	572	SION	Receipt #	Amount
⁶ CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR MAC NICKNAME	FIRST ZVAN LAST WENKE	ì	MI SUFFIX	Date Processed Oste Imaged	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS IN		ITE#; CITY;	STATE:	ZIP CODE 17593	3
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE	9HONE NUMBER 13253	EXTEN	SION		
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15	30th day before election	on Runoff	1	15th day after co	ampaign treasurer ficeholder only)
	July 15	6th day before election		ded \$500 limit	Final report (Atta	ich C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day 7 / 157	Year THRO		Month Day	Year -/04	
11 ELECTION	ELECTION D Manth Day	Year			General	Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (II any)	BLE Pet, 3	1 0	E SOUGHT (if know	Pet,	
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	·· Direct campaign e Candidates are requi	expenditures are campaign experience to disclose this information	enditures made by other	ers without the car	ndidate's prior consent of	or approval.
additional pages						
		go то	PAGE 2	A		

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:

FORM C/OH

SUPPORT	& TOTAL	S	COVER SHEET PG 2
15 C/OH NAME MR. IV	AN U.	MENKE	16 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Riers)
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)		date / officeholder. These expenditures tes and officeholders are required to report	
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
_	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
additional pages		COMMITTEE LAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$ 0
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ C
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZE	* C
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ C
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL I OF REP	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DA ORTING PERIOD	* \$ C
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAC	RINCIPAL MOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE COTTHE RESOLUTION PERIOD	\$ 0
3 AREIDAVIT	Darle ne i	I swear, or affirm, under penalty of period is true and correct and includes all interest in the state of the	
" Agential Control	/ SEAL ABOVE	Signature of Candid	late or Officeholder
worn to and subscrib	A/ I	the said TUAY V. MENKE.	, this the day
Signature of officer ad	ministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath Title	P Deputy Clerk of officer Idministering oath

The C/OH INSTRUCTION this form.	N GUIDE explains how to complete 1 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission filers)	2 Total pages filed:			
3 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER	MS/MRS/MR EIRST MI ME. IVAN	OFFICE USE ONLY			
NAME	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received			
	NIENKE	_			
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS /PO BOX: APT/SUITE #: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE 32-70 FM949 CATSPRING	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked			
Change of Address	TX,75913	İ			
5 CANDIDATE/	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION				
OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(479) 732-5352	Receipt # Amount			
GAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI	Date Processed			
NAME	SINFFIX	Date Imaged			
	NENKE				
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE, 32.90 FM 947 C475PRING TX,	75933			
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (974) 132 -5352				
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only)			
	July 15 Bih day before election Exceeded \$500 limit	Final report (Atlach C/OH - FR)			
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year THROUGH 10/67	Year You			
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year // Og/ O 4 Primary Runoff	General Special			
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	wn)			
	CONSTABLE Pet 3 CONSTABLE	F Pcf. 3			
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN	Direct campaign expenditures are campaign expenditures made by others without the call Candidates are required to disclose this information only if they receive notification of the direction of the direction.				
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER	Name				
INDIVIDUALS	NONE				
	Address / PO Box, Apt. / Suite #; City; State; Zip Code				
addifonal pages					
GO TO PAGE 2					
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			

15 C/OH NAME	4N 11	MENKE	16 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission filers)
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	This box is for not may have been made.	lice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidat of they receive notice of such expenditures.	date / officeholder. These expenditures stes and officeholders are required to report
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTER NAME	
	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
_	·	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	s <u>o</u>
	,	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ C
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZ	\$ 6
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 0
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST D ORTING PERIOD	AY S C
OUTSTANDING LOANTOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE REPORTING PERIOD.	HE \$ 6
19 AFFIDAVIT.	N	BV 1.3 7009	perjury, that the accompanying report information required to be reported by
	Color	Hayek, County Clerk under Title 15, Election Code. ado County, Texas	J.M.
AFFIX NOTARY STAM	P / SEAL ABOVE	Signature of Cano	didate or Officeholder
Was seen Land	-//	the said TUAN V. MENKE	_, this the day
Sil reture of officer ac	aine	rtify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Chi Printed name of officer administering oath	EF Dendy CIERK
			J. Oncertain matering Onth

exas Etnics Commission	P.O, Box 12070	Austin, Texas 78	711-2070	(512)463-5800	1-800-325-850
1	TE/OFFICE N FINANCE	·		FOR COVER SH	RM C/OH EET PG 1
The C/OH INSTRUCTION this form.	ом Guide explains h	ow to complete	1 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission filers)	2 Total pages filed	d;
3 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MR	IVAN	MI 1	OFFICE	JSE ONLY
	NICKNAME	LAST MENKE	SUFFIX	Date Received	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS IPO BOX: AF	TISUITE # CO		Date Hand-delivered o	r Date Posimarked
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PH	10NE NUMBER -535	7X, 75933 EXTENSION		
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR	FIRST TUAN LAST ENKE	V, MI SUFFIX	Date Processed Date Imaged	Amount
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO B	OY BEASEN ART (SINT	EN CITY STATE.	ZIP CODE 1 75933	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	1 13-67	ONE NUMBER 32 -53	EXTENSION		
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15	30th day before election		15th day after can appointment (office	eholder only)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Y	THROU	GH 7/15		
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Y	ELECTION TYPE		General	Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (If any)	Pet 2	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (IF kno	F Pet, 3	?
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIMIDUALS	· Direct campaign expendi	tures are campaign expen- isclose this information on	ditures made by others without the ca ly if they receive notification of the di	andidate's prior consent or	approval
additional pages					
		GOTOP	AGE 2		

15 C/OH NAME		1	16 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Mers)	
MR. IV	AN U	MENKE		
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	This box is for no may have been made	tice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidates without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidate of they receive notice of such expenditures.	late / officeholder. These expenditures es and officeholders are required to report	
00/4/4/11/22(3)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC			
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME		
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS		
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		 POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$ 0	
		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 0	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL I	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZE	\$ 6	
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 6	
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DA	* \$ C	
OUTSTANDING LOANTOTALS	6 FILED	PRINCIPAL AND US OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH	s 0	
NOV 1 5 2004 I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report Darlene Hayek, County Clarke and correct and includes all information required to be reported by				
7,703	Color	ado County, Texasme under Title 15, Election Code.	Mas Jac WM	
Signature of Candidate or Officeholder AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said TUAN V. NENKE this the day				
Samuel .	, to cer	tify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	Charles I. Clark	
Signalare of officer ad	ministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath Title	e of officer tyministering oath	

Austin, Texas 78711-2070

		EHOLDER E REPORT			FOI COVER SI	RM C/OH HEET PG 1
The C/OH INSTRUCTION this form.	GUIDE explain	s how to complete	1 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission	n filers)	2 Total pages file	ed:
3 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER	MS/MRS/MR	IVAN		V	OFFICE	USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME	MENKE		SUFFIX	Date Received	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	ADDRESS /PO 80X;	APT/SUITE #: CA	CITY: STATE:	ZIP CODE		
MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	30101	14 7 P CH	7×1788	73	Date Hand-delivered	or Date Postmarked
5 CANDIDATE/	AREA CODE	PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	N		
OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(979)	732-53	52		Receipt #	Amount
6 CAMPAIGN	MS / MRS / MR	FIRST	. /	Mt	Date Processed	
TREASURER NAME	MR NICKNAME	IVAN) SUFFIX	Date Imaged	
		TUAN WENKE				
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (N			STATE,	ZIP CODE 7393	3
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE (974)	9HONE NUMBER 732 -53	EXTENSIO	N		
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15	30th day before elect	ion Runoff			campaign treasurer officeholder only)
	July 15	8th day before election	on Exceeded	1 \$500 limit	Final report (A	ttach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day	Year THR	Man OUGH .	th Day	Year / By	
11 ELECTION	ELECTION Day	Year ELECTION			General	Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (II any	BLE Pet, 3		OUGHT (if know	on) F Pct,	3
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN	- Direct campaign	expenditures are campaign expirited to diaclose this information	penditures made by others	without the ca	ndidate's prior consen	t or approval.
EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Name	· 				
additional pages	Address / PO Box	Apt. / Suite #; City; State;	Zip Code			
	A	GO TO	PAGE 2			

15 C/OH NAME	an U	MENKE	16ACCOUNT # (Etrice Commission fiers)
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	This box is for no may have been made.	lice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidate of they receive notice of such expenditures.	late / officeholder. These expenditures es and officeholders are required to report
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
	SPECIFIC	·	
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN ES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$ 0
	-	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZ	\$ O
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 6
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DA	* \$ O
OUTSTANDING LOANTOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$ 0
19 AFFIDAVIT		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	perjury, that the accompanying report aformation required to be reported by
		ado County, Texas	Marka
AFFIX NOTARY STAM	PASEAL ABOVE	Signature of Cand	idate or Officeholder
Sworn to and subscri	~41	the said TUAN V. MENKE rtify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the 15th day
Signature of officer ac	eline	JEAN YERKING Chie	Ponty Clark le of office administering oath

(512)463-5800 1-800-325-8506

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT**

The CIOH INSTRUCTION	Guide explains how to complete 1 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER	MR. LVAN V.	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE 3290 FM 949 CATSPRING TX, 78933 AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(979) 732 -5352	Receipt # Amount
G CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	NR IVAN NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Processed Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE;	ZIP CODE TU-78533
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (974) 732-5352	
9 REPORTTYPE	January 15 30th day before election Runoff July 15 8th day before election Exceeded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) Final report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year Month Day 1	Year / O go
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year 03 / 09 / 04 Primary Runoff	General Special
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) CONSTABLE PCT 3 CONSTABLE	Fef.3
14 NOTICE OF DIRECT CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURE BY OTHER INDIVIDUALS	Direct campaign expenditures are campaign expenditures made by others without the car Candidates are required to disclose this information only if they receive notification of the din Name Address / PO Box	ndidate's prior consent or approval.
additional pages		
	GO TO PAGE 2	

exas Ethics Commission	P.O. Box 1207	0 Austin, Texas 78/11-20/0	(312)	4850800 1000 320 3000	
CANDIDAT SUPPORT		EHOLDER REPORT: S	C	FORM C/OH	
15 C/OH NAME MB. ZVI	on V.	MENKE	16A	CCOUNT # (Ethics Commission Mens)	
17 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	This box is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. These expenditures may have been made without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidates and officeholders are required to report this information only if they receive notice of such expenditures. COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE TYPE				
	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
additional pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS			
18 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS	IER THAN	\$ 0	
		L POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LO	DANS)	\$ 0	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLI	ESS ITEMIZED	\$ O	
	4. TOTA	L POLITICAL EXPENDITURES		\$ 0	
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF T PORTING PERIOD	HE LAST DAY	\$ 0	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS		PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOAD	IS AS OF THE	\$ 0	
19 AFFIDAVIT COLORADO COUNTY. TX I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report 2004 FEB 19 PM 4: 3 is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code. DANLELL HAYER COLORADO CU. CLERK WALLEL HAYER COLORADO CU. CLERK					
AFF NOTARY STAN	EAL ABOVE	- 11 M - 1		this the day	
		ertify which, witness my hand and seal of office		F Deputy Cleek	
Signature of officer a	administering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title o	of officer administering oath	

1-800-325-8506

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

		Total pages filed:
See CTA Instruction (11 · • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2 CANDIDATE	TITLE TURN V.	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Acct. # Date Received
	MENKE	
CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE 3290 FM 949 CAT SPRING TX 78933	
CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 732 - 5352	HO/PM :
5 OFFICE HELD	CONSTABLE PCT. 3 COLORADO COUNTY	Date imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT	CONSTABLE PCT.3 COLORADO COUNTY	
CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	TITLE FIRST MI NICKNAME TUAN V. M	LAST SUFFIX
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #: CITY; STATE: 3290 FM 949 CAT SPRING TX,	ZIP CODE 18933
9	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	(979) 732 -5352	
NEPOTISM STATEMENT	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Te	exas Government Code.
CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.	required by Title 15 of
	Daniel Work	DEC 16 2003
1 1 X	Signature of Carididate D	arlene Hayek, County Clerk Colorado County, Texas
	GO TO PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

P.O. Box 12070

CANDIDATE NAME	
MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING.
	•• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ••
	•• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)
	I do not intend to accept more than \$500 in political contributions or make more than \$500 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.
	2004 Lugar Mentro
	Year of election(s) or election cycle to Which declaration applies

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

A2-2PM, Prescribed by Secretary of State, Sections 141.031, 172.021, Texas Election Code, 9/01
All information is required to be provided unless indicated as optional. (Se require sode is information, a menor que have alguma indicación que no es obligatoria.)

APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ((APLICACION PARA UN LUGAR EN LA	BOLETA DE L	N DCA A PRIM	<u>A √1 ← P.</u> ARIA GENERA	ARTY GENERAL P L DEL PARTIDO	RIMARY BALLOT
TO: State/County Chair (A: Nombre o Titulo del Propio I request that my name be placed on the above-name (Solicito que mi nombre esté puesto en la arriba nombrada b	Oficial del Partido)	hallot as	a condidate for no	mination to the office indi	cated below. indicado abajo.)
OFFICE SOUGHT (PUESTO OFICIAL SOLICITADO) include any place number or other distinguishing nut (Inchyse cualquier número de lugar u otro número que hoce sotros.)	niber.		INDICATE FUI (INDIQUE SI EL 1 COMPLETADO)	LL OR UNEXPIRED TER ERMINO DEL PUESTO OFICI	M UL ES TERMINO COMPLETO O NO
Constable Poti 3		ļ	FULL	<u> </u>	
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last) (NOMBRE COMPLETO) (Nombre de Pila, Segundo Nombre,	Apellido)		PRINT NAME (ESCRIBA SU NO	AS YOU WANT IT TO A MBRE COMO DESEA QUE A	PPEAR ON THE BALLOT PAREZCA SOBRE LA BOLETAJ
			IVAN	y V. ME.	NKE
IVAN V. MENK			MAILING AD	DRESS (If different fro	m residence address)
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Street aumber. If none, describe location of residence O. Box or Rural Rt.) (DIRECCION DE RESIDENCE sero de Departamento: il no tiene, describa la localidad caja postal a ruta rural.)	e. De not inclus A PERMANENTE: Co de su residencia. No A Y G	de sile y incluye	(DIRECCION PO	STAL (Si es diferente a su direc	de razidencia))
CITY, STATE CAT SPRING. (CIUDAD). (ESTADO) TEXAS	CONA POSTA	33 4	CITY,SI (CIUDAD). (ESTADO)	ZIP (ZONA POSTAL)
OCCUPATION	D		COUNTY OF	RESIDENCE	
(EMPLEO)	FECHA DE NACI		! `` .		
Constable	01-17-	<u>52</u>		RADO	Data Application Smort
TELEPHONE NUMBER (Include area code) ((NUMERO DE TELEPONO—incluya el codigo de la area)	Optional) (Facilizativo)	(Length of Cont Timpo or que hi Residi	inuous Residence as 01 to en un Solo Lugar en la Facha en 9 !	Date Application Sworn net Presto Juramento Sobre la Solicium)
OFFICE: 479-132-1799		(E)	NSTATE (EL ESTADO) (yr(s)	IN COUNTY (EN EL CONDADO) 427 (aloh) (mas(es))	IN DISTRICT OR PRECINCT (EN EL DISTRITO O PRECINTO) 12 yr(s) D 1006 (azio(s) (mas(es))
HOME: 979 -732 -5752	س	(440		(añola) (mes(es))	(ario(s) (mes(es))
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this duly sworn, upon oath says: "I, Ivan candidate for the office of Constable States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen not been declared mentally incompetent as dete not been pardoned or kad my full rights of cit	day personally Menke Pct. 3 of the United S rmined by flast izenship restored	, swe itates elig judgment by other	nr that I will su ible to hold such of a court, nor official action.	pport and defend the Co office under the Constitu- have I been fluxily conv I am aware of the nepot	ossiltation and laws of the United ation and laws of this state. I have deted of a felony for which I have ism law, Chapter 573, Government
using a mickname as part of your name to	HOL MAKE IT INCIDE	*** = bo**	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	and swearing to the follocial, or religious view or	owing statements: 1 lurther swear affiliation. I have been commonly
known by this nickname for at least three ye I further swear that the foregoing statements	included in my	applicat	on are in all th	ings true and correct."	
I further swear that the loregoing statements (Ante mi, to obajo firmado autoridad, apareció en persono	la persona nombrad	a quien hal	iendo aqui y ahora j	MATHER INTERIOR OCCURS, SAN.	p juramento dice:
"Yo del	i condado de			de las Escadas Linidas II del Es	endo de Texas. Sev ciudadano de los Estados
Unidos elegible para ocupar tal puesto oficial bajo la Cons corte, ni he sido probado culpable finalmente de una felonia	ritución y las leyes de por la cual no he sid	e este Estad lo perdonad nulo 578 de	o. No ne sido deciara o o por la cual no se: Cidion Gobierno.	ne han restincião enteramente n	nis derechos de ciudadenia por medio de otra
ección oficial. Yo tengo conocimiento de la ley sobre el neg Para poder incluir un apodo como parte de su nombre com anos. Adamas, juro que el apodo no es un tema político ni				tuncia: Ademas, juro que se mo as, economicas, sociales, o reli	t ha conocido por este aposto por mus de tras giasas.
anos. Ademas, juro que el apodo no el un tema portico m Además juro que las precedentes declaraciones que incluye	en mi solicitud son	verdaderas	y están correctas en	leitas sentidas.")	
January Javo 400 ml January			V 20 (3)	TRE OF CANDIDATE (F	IRMA DEL CANDIDATO)
N.	a hac		3a H day of	Dicember.	2013
Sworp to and subscribed before me at COTUL Charleso or marker milen	thoch	his the	Notary	PUDIT	SEAL.
Signature of Officer administering oath	 y	Tit (7)s	le of Officer ad vio del oficial admin	ministering dati	OCTOBER 07, 2004

#353}
IECK, MONEY ORDER, CASHIERS DEL PAGO REQUERIDO PARA REGISTRARSE COMO, CHEQUE CAJERO, O UNA PETICION EN
·
pages received.
Policy Bio

INSTRUCTIONS (INSTRUCCIONES)

An application to have the name of a candidate other than a candidate for the office of precinct chair placed on the ballot for any election may not be filed earlier than December 3, before the primary election. An application to have the name of a candidate for the office of precinct chair placed on the ballot may not be filed earlier than October 4. An application filed before that day is void. The filing deadline is January 2, of the general election year, at 6 p.m. Tex. Elec. Code Ann. §172.023.

If the deadline for filing falls on a Saturday, Sunday, or legal state holiday, the deadline is extended to the next regular business day.

The application shall be filed with the state chair for all statewide offices and all district offices which are filled by the choice of voters residing in more than one county. The application shall be filed with the county chair for all county and precinct offices and all district offices which are filled by the choice of voters residing in only one county or part of one county. The application may also be filed with the secretary of the county executive committee, if there is one. Tex. Elec. Code Ann. §172.022.

Una aplicación para que el nombre de un candidato no siendo candidato para el puesto oficial de presidente del precinto aparezca en la boleta para cualquier elección no deberá registrarse antes de el 3 de diciembre de antes de la elección primaria. Una aplicación para que el nombre de un candidato para el puesto oficial de presidente de precinto aparezca en la boleta no podrá registrarse antes de el 4 de octobre. Una aplicación registrada antes de ese día se declarará invalida. El último día es e 2 de enero del año de la elección general a las 6 de la tarde. Tex. Elec. Code Ann. §172.023.)

Si el último dia para registrarse cae en un sabado, domingo, o un dia oficial de vacación estatal, se extiende la registración al iguiente dia laborable.)

En el caso de todos puestos oficiales representando todo el Estado y todos puestos oficiales del distrito que se ocupan por la eleción de votantes que residen en más de un condado, la aplicación se registrará con el presidente del Estado. En el caso de odos puestos oficiales del condado y del precinto que se ocupan por la selección de votantes que residen en solamente un condado parte de un condado, la aplicación se registrará con el presidente del condado. La solicitud también podrá presentarse al ecretario del comité ejecutivo del condado, si aplicable. Tex. Elec. Code Ann. §172.022.)

FOOTNOTE

All oaths, affidavits, or affirmations made within this State may be administered and a certificate of the fact given by judge, clerk, or commissioner of any court of record; a notary public; a justice of the peace; and the Secretary of tate of Texas.

NOTA AL PIE DE LA PAGINA

^codo juramento, testimonio o afirmación hecho dentro de este Estado se podrá administrar y se podrá dar un certificado del hecho or un juez, escribano, o comisionado de alguna corte de registro; un notario público; un juez de paz; el Secretario del Estado e Texas.

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

	OTA Leaders Suido for detailed instructions		1 Total pages filed:
See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.		
2 CANDIDATE NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST Mr. Ivan NICKNAME LAST Menke	V.	OFFICE USE ONLY Acct. # Date Received
3 CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: CITY; STATE; 1053 Constable Lane Cat Spring,	TX 8933	COLORADO COUNTY, TO 2015 NOV 16 PM 4: 35
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (979) 732-7882	ON	Date Hadd-officered of Postmarked NKE COUNTY CLERK Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)	Constable Pct. 3		Date Imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Constable Pct. 3		LAST SUFFIX
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Mr. Ivan V. Menke	le.	LAST SUFFIX
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS (residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUITE #: CITY: 1053 Constable Lane Cat Spring,	TX 789	ZIP CODE
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSI (979) 732-7882	ION	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 57	73 of the T	exas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely the Election Code.	y reports a	is required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the from corporations and labor organizations. Signature of Candidate	e Election	Code on contributions Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2		

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

FORM CTA PG 2

IVAN V, MENKE 11 CANDIDATE NAME 12 MODIFIED COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE REPORTING **CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING** DECLARATION ➡ This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ** •• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.) → Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. .. I do not intend to accept more than \$500 in political contributions or make more than \$500 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report. 'ear of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.		2
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME MS / MRS MRS MRS FIRST OFFICEHOLDER NICKNAME LAST	MI V SUFFIX	Date Received FILED FOR RECORD
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #: OFFICEHOLDER ADDRESS Change of Address CAT SPRING AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) MS / MRS / MRS / MRS FIRST TREASURER NAME NICKNAME LAST	78933 EXTENSION	COLORADO COUNTY, TX 2015 NOV 30 AM IO: 08 KIMBERLY MENKE COUNTY CLERK Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked Receipt # Amount \$ Date Processed Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) 8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / S APT	2-79933 EXTENSION	ZIP CODE
9 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD Month Day Year COVERED // //6 / /5	THROUGH //	Day Year
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE Month Day Year Primar 3 / 1 / 1 Gener	Descriptio	
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (If any) LONSTABLE PA	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if kr	LE Pet. 3
GO T	O PAGE 2	Paying 4/9/20

		1	5 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
14 C/OH NAME	1 185		
IVAN	V-1866	E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	THREE MADE BY BOLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)		OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITIONS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	THOUT THE CANDIDATE S OIL CLASSES
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME	
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL PLEDG	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMI	IAN S
	2. TOTAL	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS, SS ITEMIZED	\$ 0
	4. TOTA	L POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 0
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAS	T DAY \$
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$ O
18 AFFIDAVIT	COURT	I swear, or affirm, under penalty o true and correct and includes all i under Title 15, Election Code.	of perjury, that the accompanying report is information required to be reported by me
	> 15.	Signature of C	andidate or Officeholder
Sworn to and sub		e, by the said IVan V. Menke	this the 30th
day of huell	Der, 20 15	, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office	County Clerk
Signature of office	er administering oat	h Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath

ll information is required to be provided unless indicated as optional.	DARTY GENER	AL PRIMARY BALLOT
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE REPUBLIC	CAN PARTI GENER	
O. State/County Chair		
request that my name be placed on the above-named official primar	y ballot as a candidate for nominat	ion to the office indicated below.
request that my name be placed on the adove-hance of the place number or other distinguishing number of d	imber, if any.)	TERM
ONSTABLE Pati 3 ColoRAD	O COUNTY FULL	
-ONS/ HDZ- (-11)		PIRED
	PRINT NAME AS YOU WANT IT	TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT
ULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)		the second of
LUAN V. MENKE	IVAN V. A	ddress for which you receive campaign
PROPERTY ADDRESS (Do not include a P.O. Box or Rur	al PUBLIC MAILING ADDRESS (AC	idress for which you receive company
to not have a residence address, describe location	of Telated server	ABLE LANE
residence.) 1053 CONSTABLE LANE	1000	11 13
		710
STATE ZIP	CITY	STATE ZIP
CITY Tage 1992	3 CAT SPRINI	2 TEXAS 78933
CAT SPRING TEXAS 1873	t leave blank) DATE OF BIRTH	VOTER REGISTRATION VUID
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (If available) OCCUPATION (Do no	t leave blank)	NUMBER ¹ (Optional)
1 - 1/2 2011	e 4171	52
LENSTABLE	NETH OF CONTINUOUS RESIDENCE	AS OF DATE APPLICATION SWORM
	IN STATE	IN TERRITORY ELECTED FROM
Home: 979-732-5352	63 year (s)	53 year (s)
Work: 974-732-7882	Qyear (s)	
	/ C month(s)	<u>∕</u> month(s)
Cell: 979-732-7382-	- Language	the following statements: I further swear
Cell: 676 - 132 - 133 - 133 - 133 - 134 -	te a political, economic, social, or	religious view or affiliation. I have been
that my nickname does not constitute a slogal flor does it finded commonly known by this nickname for at least three years prior to		
commonly known by this nickname for acted times years	T 1/ .	77 EAST who heing by me
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appear	ared (name) LIAA C,	VIL / VIII DELING BY III
here and now duly sworn, upon oath says:		
here and now duly sworn, upon oath says:	a ColeRADO	County, Texas, being
" Land Carletatile 16/13	3 , swear that I will supp	port and defend the Constitution and law
"I, (name) CASTARIE FOR STARLE FOR OF the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen of the	e United States eligible to hold such	office under the constitution and laws of
of the United States and of the State of Texas. I am a citizen of the this state. I have not been finally convicted of a felony for which I	have not been pardoned or had my	tull rights of citizenship restored by other
this state. I have not been finally convicted of a felony for which I official action. I have not been determined by a final judgment of	a court exercising probate jurisdict	73. Government Code.
partially mentally incapacitated without the right to votes.		
I further swear that the foregoing statements included in my appl	ication are in all/things true and cor	rect."
I further swear that the foregoing statements moved	W7 //)/	NIBO
	X heardy	I come
	SIGNATURE	OF CANDIDATE
Sworn to and subscribed before me at 6 13 pur, th	is the day of Assu-	SEAL
Sworn to and subscribed date.	/ / 7.0	W 847 750
	Title of Officer Administering Oath	
Signature of Officer Administering Oath ² TO BE COMPLETED BY CHAIR: THIS APPLICATION IS ACCOMPANIE	D BY THE RECUIRED FILING FEE PA	ID BY: CASH, CHECK, MONEY
TO BE COMPLETED BY CHAIR: THIS APPLICATION IS ACCOMPANIE	CC THE ME COMED TEMO 122 11	
ORDER, CASHIERS CHECK, OR PETITION IN LIEU OF FILING	las ha r	
This document and \$ 3.75 filing fee or a nominating petitio	n of is pages received.	6.0-
		m Maere
	20-/5 FOU	Signature of Chair



OATH OF OFFICE

In the name and by the authority of

The State of Texas

I, Ivan Menke, do solemnly swear (or affirm), that I will faithfully execute the duties of the office of Colorado County Constable Precinct 3, of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability preserve, protect, and defend the Constitution and laws of the United States and of this State, so help me God. Man Vi Me She

SWORN TO and subscribed before me by affiant on this 3rd day of January, 2017.

Cobraso County Clerk

Texas

Western Surety Company

OFFICIAL BOND AND OATH

THE STATE OF TEXAS	
County of	6
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS:	BOND No01567417
	, as Principal, and
That we, Ivan Menke WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation duly licensed to do busi	ness in the State of Texas, as Surety,
are held and bound unto 1 Governor of Texas	, his successors in office,
in the sum of 2 Five Hundred and 00/100 for the payment of which we hereby bind ourselves and our heirs, exercise severally, by these presents.	DOLLARS (_\$500.00), cutors and administrators, jointly and
Dated this day of August	, 2016
THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE OBLIGATION IS SUCH,	That whereas, the above bounden
Principal was on the day of to the office of Constable Precinct 3 in	and for 3 Colorado
(Elected—Appointed) County, State of Texas, for a term of	mmencing on the <u>1st</u> day of
NOW THEREFORE, if the said Principal shall well and faithfull required of him by law as the aforesaid officer, and shall ⁴ faithfully perform the duties imposed by law.	y perform and discharge all the duties
PROVIDED, HOWEVER, that regardless of the number of years number of claims which may be made against this bond, the liability and the aggregate liability of the Surety for any and all claims, sui exceed the amount stated above. Any revision of the bond amount she provided by the party to whom this bond is payable stating that, not less than the liability hereunder shall terminate as to subsequent acts of the Prince	this bond may remain in force and the y of the Surety shall not be cumulative ts, or actions under this bond shall not all not be cumulative. Surety by sending written notice to the hirty (30) days thereafter, the Surety's ipal.
Tyan Me	
WEST	ENN SURETY COMPANY
Ву	Paul T. Brudat, Vice President
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF PRIN	CIPAL
TYPE CHARDS OF THEY AS	
THE STATE OF TEXAS	
County of Colorado	on this day, personally appeared
Before me, Kimberly Menke, County Clerk Ivan Menke , known to me to b	the nerson whose name is subscribed to
the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he exconsideration therein expressed. Given under my hand and seal of office at Columbus Columbus Columbus	ecuted the same for the purposes and
this 3rd day of January , 2017	suppled Thombs
THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado Before me, Ivan Menke , Known to me to be the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he exconsideration therein expressed. Given under my hand and seal of office at this 3rd day of January SEAL	rly Menke, County Clerk Colorado County, Texas
SEAL	County, Echao
Form 862-A-11-2014 Page 1 of 4	

OATH OF OFFICE (COUNTY COMMISSIONERS and COUNTY JUDGE)

I,	nnly swear (or affirm) that I	
execute the duties of the office of of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability preserve, laws of the United States and of this State; and I furthermore so directly nor indirectly paid, offered, or promised to pay, contribute or valuable thing, or promised any public office or employment, as vote at the election at which I was elected; and I furthermore sole directly or indirectly, interested in any contract with or claim aga claims as are expressly authorized by law and except such warran help me God. Signed	ed, nor promised to contribut is a reward for the giving or emnly swear (or affirm) that ainst the County, except suc its as may issue to me as fee	te any money, withholding a I will not be, h contracts or
Signed		1.0000
Sworn to and subscribed before me at	, Texas, this	day
SEAL *		County, Texas
OATH OF OFFICE (General)		
I, Ivan Menke Constable Preci	, do_solemnly swear (or aff	firm) that I will
of the State of Texas, and will to the best of my ability preserve laws of the United States and of this State; and I furthermore directly nor indirectly paid, offered, or promised to pay, contribu or valuable thing, or promised any public office or employment, vote at the election at which I was elected. So help me God. Signed Sworn to and subscribed before me at January Columbus Colora	as a reward for the giving of	ard day
SEAL THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado		Čerk _ County, Texas
The foregoing bond of Ivan Menke		
The toregoing none of		as
Constable Precinct 3 in and for	Colorado County an	d State of Texas,
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court.		
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat		
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Kimberly Menke	ve	d State of Texas, , County Judge,
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat	ve	d State of Texas,
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Clerk Kimberly Menke County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado	Colorado	d State of Texas, County Judge, County, Texas
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Clerk Kimberly Menke County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado Kimberly Menke	Colorado	d State of Texas, County Judge, County, Texas or said County, do
The regord of this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Clerk Kimberly Menke County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Kimberly Menke hereby certify that the foregoing Bond dated the sufficiency of the county of the c	Colorado Colorado Colorado Colorado August y office the M., and duly recorded the o'clock M., in the Record	County Judge, County, Texas or said County, do day of as of Official Bonds
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Clerk Kimberly Menke County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado I, Kimberly Menke hereby certify that the foregoing Bond dated the 31st with its certificates of authentication, was filed for record in my day of, at o'clock, at o'clock of said County in Volume, on page	Colorado , County Clerk, in and for day of	County Judge, County, Texas or said County, do day of as of Official Bonds
Constable Precinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Clerk County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado I, Kimberly Menke hereby certify that the foregoing Bond dated the 31st with its certificates of authentication, was filed for record in my of said County in Volume , at o'clock of said County in Volume , on page WITNESS my hand and the seal of the County Court of sa Colorado County , Texas, the day and year last	Colorado , County Clerk, in and for day of	County Judge, County, Texas or said County, do day of as of Official Bonds
The receinct 3 in and for this day approved in open Commissioner's Court. ATTEST: Dat Clerk County Court Colorado County THE STATE OF TEXAS County of Colorado I, Kimberly Menke hereby certify that the foregoing Bond dated the 31st with its certificates of authentication, was filed for record in my of said County in Volume , at o'clock of said County in Volume , on page WITNESS my hand and the seal of the County Court of sa Colorado County , Texas, the day and year last	Colorado Colorado Colorado Colorado Colorado Colorado August y office the M., and duly recorded the o'clock M., in the Record did County, at office in above written.	d State of Texas, County Judge, County, Texas or said County, do Aday of a day of a of Official Bonds

		1 Filer 1D (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:		
The C/OH Instruction Gu	ide explains how to complete this form.				
CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mr. Ivan NICKNAME LAST Menke	V.	OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received DECEME		
CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address CANDIDATE/	ADDRESS / PO BOX: APT / SUITE #: 1053 Constable Lane Cat Spring, Texas 78933 AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE EXTENSION	BY: Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked		
OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	(979) 732-7882	Mi	Receipt # Amount \$		
CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Mr. Ivan	V suffix	Date Processed		
	Menke		Date Imaged		
TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) B CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	1053 Constable Lane Cat Spring, Texas 78933 AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (979) 732-7882	EXTENSION			
9 REPORT TYPE	July 15 30th day before	Sycanded \$500 limit	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)		
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 11 / 13 / 2019	Mont O1 THROUGH	Day Year 2019		
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year	nary Runoff Other Description	on .		
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) Constable Pct. 3	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if ki			
	GO	TO PAGE 2			
	·	ethics state tx us	Revised 9/2		

4 C/OH NAME IV	an V. Menk	e			mission Filers)
6 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)		OTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITUATE OF POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITH INSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THE IRES.			
	GENERAL SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS			
Additional Pages		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME			
	1	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS			
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	51.556	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THESES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR RIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY), UNLESS ITEMIZED	IAN	\$	0
	2. TOTAL (OTHE	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)		\$	0
EXPENDITURE TOTALS		POLITICAL EXPENDITURES OF \$100 OR LESS. SS ITEMIZED		\$	0
,	4. TOTA	L POLITICAL EXPENDITURES		\$	0
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	OF RE	POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAS		\$	0
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	THE	\$	0
	EBECKA KAY LACOUR Notary ID #1179970 Ay Commission Expire May 8, 2023	7	nformation	required to l	be reported by me
AFFIX NOTARY STA		e, by the said <u>ivan V. Menke</u>		_, this the	_15th
daylor Janua	/ \	to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office to the control of the control of the certific to the cert		14	administering oath